
New Holland
Sales Stables

Monday, Oct. 5, 1998
Calves Sheep Goat*

10.00 HIGHER IN ACTIVE TRADING.
SLAUGHTER EWES SOLD STEADY
TO WEAK.

SLAUGHTER LAMBS; CHOICE AND
PRIME 2-3 30-60 LBS. 100.00-135.00;
60-80 LBS. 80.00-100.00; 80-100 LBS.
70.00- 100-130 LBS. 63.00-70.00.
GOOD AND CHOICE 1-3 30-60 LBS.
70.00- 60-80 LBS. 70.00-80.00;
80-100 LBS. 55.00-70.00.

SLAUGHTER EWES: GOOD AND
CHOICE YEARLINGS AND 2 YEAR-
OLDS 35.00-55.00. UTILITY AND
GOOD 1-3 25.00-35.00, FEW THIN UP
TO 40.00.

GOATS: LARGE BILLIES
100.00- FEW UP TO 150.00,
MEDIUM 75.00-100.00; CHOICE AND
PRIMEMUTTON 60.00-80.00;MEDIUM
AND LARGE NANNIES 40.00-60.00;
CHOICE AND PRIME YEARLINGS
60.00- GOOD 50.00-60.00;
CHOICEAND PRIMEKIDS 35.00-50.0%
GOOD 20.00-35.00.

201 602 680
Last Week

241 851 824
CALVES: COMPARED TO THURS-

DAY’S AUCTION. VEAL CALVES
SOLD MOSTLY 2.00 HIGHER AND
SLAUGHTER CALVES TRADED FIRM
TO IS.OO HIGHER. DEMAND WAS
GOODFOR HOLSTEIN BULLCALVES,
BUT PRICES WERE WEAK TO 10.00
LOWER. TRADE WAS ACTIVE ON
THE VERYLIGHTTESTOFHOLSTEIN
HEIFERS.

VEALERS: GOOD AND CHOICE
70-110 LBS. 17.00-26.00; FEW 90-110
LBS. UP TO 30.00. STANDARD AND
LOW GOOD 60-90 LBS. 12.00-18.00.

SLAUGHTER CALVES: GOOD AND
CHOICE2OO-350LBS. 60.00-85.00,FEW
UP TO 90.00; 350-500 LBS. 5040-60.00.
STANDARD 350-500 LBS. 40.00-50.00.

RETURNED TO FARM: HOLSTEIN
BULLS90-125LBS. 60.00-88.00. PLAIN-
ER BULLS 80-115 LBS. 30.00-57.00.
COUPLE HOLSTEIN HEIFERS 100-120
LBS. 142.00-152.00. FEW PLAIN HEIF-
ERS 70-100 LBS. 95.00-132.00.

Carlisle livestock
October 7, 1998

SLAUGHTER CATTLE: STEERS
CHOICE 1100-1400 LBS. 58.00-60.25,
SELECT AND LOW CHOICE
53.75-57.75, SELECT AND CHOICE
1450-1700 LBS. 51.75-60.00.

HEIFERS: CHOICE 56.00-60.00.
SELECT AND LOW CHOICE
51JO-55.75, SELECT 47.00-51.25.SHEEP: COMPARED TO THURS.,

SLAUGHTER lAMBS SOLD FIRM TO

FOR SALE
GYPSUM

♦GYPSUM - (Calcium Sulfate) • Great
calcium source without increasing the soil
pH. Ideal for home gardens, pastures, and
agricultural fields. Available Bagged or bul
♦QUALITY BEDDING - available in 3 cu.
foot reusable containers.

For pick-up or delivery...call

Agri-Marketing, Inc.
Call (717) 627-2468

The antibiotic you have relied upon over the years to treat your calves is now the
newest therapy for lactating cows Liquamycin® LA-200® All it takes is one dose
for three full days of disease-fighting therapy LA-200 is a time-tested and
trusted antibiotic, with close to 20 years of proven performance behind it Keep
a supply on hand and use it on all your cattle-evenyour lactating cows-at
the first signs of pneumonia, foot rot, pinkeye or wound infections For more
information on LA-200, contact your veterinarian or animal health supplier

Animal Health Liquamycin LA-200ww» pfizer rom/ah

LA-200® Now approved for
lactating cows.

jiICSHARDWARE
1739West Main Street, Ephrata, PA 17522

(717) 738-4241 1-800-453-9243

Today

COWS; BREAKING UTILITY AND
COMMERCIAL 33.00-37.00; CUTTER
AND BONING UTILITY 31.00-36.00;
CANNER AND LOW CUTTER
23.00- SHELLY TO 22.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS MED.
AND LARGE *1 400-850 LBS.
57.00- MEDIUM AND LARGE #2
51.00- HOLSTEIN/DAIRY X/
HEREFORDS 40.00-51.00; HEIFERS
MED. AND LARGE «1 400-850 LBS.
50.00- MEDIUM AND LARGE #2
44.00- FEW HEREFORDS TO
39.00; BULLS MED. AND LARGE «1
490-650 LBS. 53.00-55.00; CALVES
RETURNING TO FARM. STRONG
DEMAND) HOLSTEIN BULLS «1
95-120LBS. 70.00-75.00, 125-140 LBS.
60.00- #2 95-120LBS. 58.00-68.00;
HOLSTEIN HEIFERS #1 95-120 LBS.
160.00- BEEF X BULLS 100-110

LBS. 74.00-75.00.
HOGS: US# 1-3 220-270 LBS.

25.75-26.50, 280-320 LBS. 17.00-25.00;
BOARS 8.5010.00; FEEDER PIGS BY
THE HEAD, 15 LBS. 17.5025.00.

GOATS: BYTHE HEAD. MED. NAN-
NIES 45.00-55.00; FANCY KIDS
59.0077.00; FLESHY KIDS 32.5052.50;
SMALL/THIN KIDS 20.0030.00.

LAMBS: GOOD AND CHOICE 4060
LBS. 87.00-99.00, 60-80 LBS.
80.0088.00, 80130 LBS. 65.0080.00.

SHEEP: ALL WEIGHTS 33.004730.
SALE EVERY TUBS. 5 P.M. FOR

RABBITS, POULTRY AND EGGS. 630
P.M. FOR LIVESTOCK STARTING
WITH CALVES.

SPECIAL FED CATTLE SALES

tl'MNOT
L10N..;

THE CLASSIFIED LIVESTOCK SECTION
(US BUSILY SELECTIONS!

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 20.
SPECIAL FEEDER CATTLE SALES

TUESDAY. OCTOBER 20.
STATE GRADED FEEDER PIG

SALES FRIDAY, OCTOBER 23.
PEN LOTS OF CATTLE SOLD IN

ORDER RECEIVED.
EARLY BIRD PENS CLOSE TUES-

DAY 2 PM.

Aberdeen Sales
Company, Inc.
Complete Auction &

Apprabnl Service
ChurcbviUe, Md.

Report Supplied by Auction
Wednetday, Oct. 7, 1998

SLAUGHTER STEERS; 1.00HIGHER.
CHOICE 2-4 1100-1400 LBS.
60.00- SELECT & LOW CHOICE
1000-1500 LBS. 53.00-59.00; HOL.

STEERS HI CHOICE A PRIME
1250-1400 LBS. 55.00-57.00; CHOICE
1200-1500 LBS. 52.00-5430; SELECT.
ALL WEIGHTS 41.00-49.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: 1.00 HIGH-
ER. CHOICE A PRIME 950-1300 LBS.
58.00- SELECT ALL WEIGHTS
900-1400 LBS. 46.00-54.00.

COWS: 2.00 LOWER. BRK. UT. A
COMM. 2-4 BULK 31.00-35.00; HI
DRESSING 35.00-39.00; CUTTER A
BON. UT. 30.00-33.00; HI DRESSING
33.00- CANNER A CUTTERS
24.00- LOW DRESSING
15.00-

BULLS: 2.00LOWER. ALLWEIGHTS
1100-1900 LBS. 38.00-49.00.

VEAL CALVES: STEADY. CHOICE
AND PRIME200400 LBS. 71.0081.00;
HI GOOD AND LOW CHOICE ALL
WEIGHTS 49.0067.00.

FARM CALVES: STEADY. HOL
BULLS 100125LBS. 69.0082.00; HOL
BULLS 85-95 LBS. 40.0058.00; HOL
HEIFER CALVES 100-120 LBS.
170.00212.00; SMALL FRAME 70105
LBS. 30.00-91.00; SLAUGHTER
CALVES ALL WEIGHTS 15.0030.00.

FEEDER CATTLE; STEADY. BULLS
A STEERS 400900 LBS. 47.0078.00;
HEIFERS 300700 LBS. 49.0068.00.

LAMBS: STEADY. CHOICEAPRIME
90110 LBS. 79.0086.00; LIGHTER
LAMBS 92.00115.00; EWES • HEAVY
26.0032.00, LIGHT 39.0054.00.

GOATS: STEADY. SMALL
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Animal Health

Terre Hill Farm Supply 717-445-8517

Hubers Animal Health 717-866-2246

Keith’s Farm and Dairy Supply 717-776-4848

Daniel’s Farm Store 717-656-6982

Dectomax Pour-On

Lancaster Firming, Saturday, October 10, 1M8417

25.00- MEDIUM 40.00-70.00;
LARGE SO.OO-110.00.

HOGS: STEADY. 210-250 LBS.
26.00- 255-300 LBS. 23.00-27.00;
SOWS - HEAVY 14.00-19.00; SOWS -

LIGHT 12.00-16.00; BOARS ALL
WEIGHTS 10.00-14.00.

Frederick
Livestock
Auction

Frederick, Md.
October 5, 1996

Report Supplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER COWS; 102 HEAD.

1.00-2.00 LOWER. UTILITY
31.50- HIGH DRESSING
35.50- CANNERS 27.00-30.50;
SHELLY 27.00 DOWN.

BULLS: 5 HEAD YG#2 383041.00.
FED STEERS: NO BEEF BREEDS

OFFERED. LOW CHOICE HOLSTEINS
1600-1800LBS. 42.0044.25; 1 SELECT
1350 LBS. AT 40.00.

VEALCALVES: 195 HEAD. 2 GOOD
325-350 LBS. 50.00-53.00; CULLS
85-110 LBS. 20.00-26.00; 60-80 LBS.
16.00-22.00; WEAK/ROUGH 15.00

DOWN.
FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS

STEADY TO 5.00 HIGHER. #1 95-120
LBS. 65.00-80.00; #2 40.00-60.00; 90-95
LBS. 35.00-60.00; HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
#l9O-120 LBS. 140.00-185.00;#2 70-100
LBS. 45.00-110.00;BEEFX BULLS AND
HEIFERS 30.00-70.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: 27 HEAD,
STEADY. US# 1-2 240-265 LBS.
2830-29.50.

STOCK CATTLE: STEERS, NONE.
STEERS; NONE.
HEIFERS; 300-600 LBS. FEW MED.

45.0047.00.
BULLS; FEW OFFERED.
SHEEP: 130 LBS. TO 36.00.
GOATS: 1 LARGE AT 81.00; 1

MEDIUM AT 36.00.
PIGS AND SHOATS: 32 HEAD. BY

THE HEAD, 3040 LBS. 12.0016.00.

Morrison Cove
Livestock

Martin4>urg, P«.
Oct. 5, 199$

Report wpplled by auction
CATTLE 225. STEERS

CHOICE 55.00-57.00;
GOOD 52.00-54.00.

HEIFERS: CHOICE
55.00- GOOD
51.00-

COWS: UTILITY ACOM-
MERCIAL 31.00-38.00;
CANNER A LOW CUTTER
15.00-

BULLOCKS: GOOD A
CHOICE 41.00-47,00.

BULLS: YIELD GRADE
NO. I 36.00-47.00.

FEEDER CATTLE:
STEERS 52.00-73.00;
BULLS 40.00-66.00; HEIF-
ERS 35.00-60.00.

CALVES 129.PRIME, NO
MKT. TEST; CHOICE
75.00- GOOD
65.00- STANDARD
12.00- HOLSTEIN
BULLS 90-130 LBS.
40.00- HOLSTEIN
HEIFERS 90-130 LBS.
80.00-

HOGS: 134. US NO. 1-2
30.00- US NO. 1-3
28.00-

SOWS: US NO. 1-3
16.00-

BOARS: 9.00-15.00.
FEEDERPIGS; 64 HEAD.

US#IA3 20-50 LBS.
6.00-16.00.

SHEEP: 57 HEAD.
CHOICE LAMBS
75.00- GOOD LAMBS
70.00- SLAUGHTER
EWES 28.00-40.00.

GOATS: 25.00-65.00
EACH.

A LESSON
WELL

LEARNED...
LANCASTER
FARMING'S
CLASSIFIED

ADS
GET RESULTS!


